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Categoria

Categoria C8 Futsal
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Categoria C8 Futsal
Categoria C8 Futsal
Categoria C8 Futsal
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Arbitro

ABILIO JOSE GONCALVES BESSA
ALEXANDRE FERREIRA CAETANO

ANGELO FERNANDO PEREIRA CRUZ
ANTERO ANGELO LEAL MARTINS CARNEIRO
ANTONIO FERNANDO ALMEIDA MARTINS
ANTONIO FILIPE FERREIRA PACHECO
BRUNO ANDRE MONTEIRO MARTINS
BRUNO FILIPE FERREIRA MONTEIRO
CARLOS ALBERTO CARDOSO ALVES
CARLOS ALBERTO CRUZ SANTOS

HELDER NUNO ALVES BARBOSA

HUGO MANUEL XAVIER SILVA

HUGO MIGUEL ROCHA FERREIRA

JOAO FERNANDO PASTOR ALMEIDA

JOAO MIGUEL ABREU CARVALHO AZEVEDO
JOSE ALBERTO MOREIRA FERNANDES
JOSE AUGUSTO VILHENA GARCIA BRITO LOPES
JOSE MANUEL VIEIRA ROCHA

JOSE MIGUEL MOREIRA OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO ROGERIO OLIVEIRA ROCHA
MARIO ANDRE TORRES CUNHA

MARIO JORGE ARAUJO BARROS

MARTA SOFIA COSTA VINHAS

NELSON FLAVIO COSTA LEITE

NUNO MIGUEL SILVA PINTO

PAULO HEITOR BORGES BASTOS

RICARDO PAULO MENDES MONTEIRO

RUI ANDRE RIBEIRO MOREIRA

RUI PAULO JESUS SILVA

RUI PLACIDO COSTA FREITAS

VALTER GERVASIO CARDOSO SANTOS FREITAS
VANIA ISABEL SILVA COELHO

VERA PATRICIA CARNEIRO MARQUES

Cod. Arbitro

96001
515001
203001
508040
518070
512082
505026
502027
502029
504009
508050
524145
507103
522071
513008
505040
504067
504027
506048
506049
507115
515008
525070
517107
599064
504040
508071
509031

5014
524115
207085
524116
525074



